East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0004

0004

0004

0005

0006

Application No.

22/00933/P

22/00962/P

22/00643/P

22/00967/P

22/00239/P

22/00865/P

13 October 2022

Address

92 Pinkie Road Musselburgh EH21 7QT

3 Kirk Ports North Berwick EH39 4HL

Grounds Of Chilliwack Tantallon North Berwick East Lothian

Flat 2 Eastfield Court Marine Parade North Berwick East

Lothian EH39 4LD

Field To The West Of Howden Wood Gifford East Lothian

6 Lochhouses Cottages Tyninghame Dunbar EH42 1XP

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT RETROSPECTIVELY

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

Page 1of 1



