East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	22/00933/P	92 Pinkie Road Musselburgh EH21 7QT	GRANT
0004	22/00962/P	3 Kirk Ports North Berwick EH39 4HL	GRANT RETROSPECTIVELY
0004	22/00643/P	Grounds Of Chilliwack Tantallon North Berwick East Lothian	GRANT
0004	22/00967/P	Flat 2 Eastfield Court Marine Parade North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4LD	GRANT
0005	22/00239/P	Field To The West Of Howden Wood Gifford East Lothian	GRANT
0006	22/00865/P	6 Lochhouses Cottages Tyninghame Dunbar EH42 1XP	REFUSE

13 October 2022 Page 1 of 1